
HD # HBO Channels HD # SD # Starz Channels

732 HBO 2 East 708 1708 Starz

733 HBO 2 West 709 1709 Starz Cinema 

740 HBO Comedy East 710 1710 Starz Comedy 

741 HBO Comedy West 711 1711 Starz Edge 

730 HBO East 712 1712 Starz In Black 

736 HBO Family East 713 1713 Starz Kids & Family 

737 HBO Family West

738 HBO Latino East

739 HBO Latino West

734 HBO Signature East

735 HBO Signature West

731 HBO West

742 HBO Zone East HD # SD # StarzEncore Channels

743 HBO Zone West 700 1700 StarzEncore

701 1701 StarzEncore Action

707 1707 StarzEncore Black

702 1702 StarzEncore Classic

706 1706 StarzEncore Espanol*

705 1705 StarzEncore Family*

703 1703 StarzEncore Suspense

HD# 704 1704 StarzEncore Western*

754 5-StarMax *Indicates SD-only channel  

748 ActionMax East

749 ActionMax West

744 Max East

753 Max Latino

745 Max West

746 MoreMax East

747 MoreMax West

752 MovieMax

755 OuterMax

750 ThrillerMax East

751 ThrillerMax West HD # SD # Sports Package Channels     Alphabetical

632 1632 Fantasy Sports

633 1633 Fight Network

622 1622 FOX College Sports*

627 Longhorn Network

607 1607 NFL Network 

634 1634 NFL RedZone

609 1609 Outside TV  

*Indicates SD-only channel  

Alphabetical by Name

Alphabetical by Name

Cinemax Channels

*HBO & Cinemax channels available in HD only 

                SPORTS PACKAGE

Premium Channels
Additional Subscription(s) for Premium Package(s) may be added to any Skitter TV tier subscription.

Alphabetical by Name Alphabetical by Name

Available through

$20/mo $12/mo

$7/mo

$14/mo

$3.99/mo for Total subscribers
$6.99/mo for Select/Prime subscribers



HD # HBO Channels

730 HBO East

731 HBO West

732 HBO 2 East HD # SD # Starz Channels

733 HBO 2 West 708 1708 Starz

734 HBO Signature East 709 1709 Starz Cinema 

735 HBO Signature West 710 1710 Starz Comedy 

736 HBO Family East 711 1711 Starz Edge 

737 HBO Family West 712 1712 Starz In Black 

738 HBO Latino East 713 1713 Starz Kids & Family 

739 HBO Latino West

740 HBO Comedy East

741 HBO Comedy West

742 HBO Zone East

743 HBO Zone West

HD # SD # StarzEncore Channels

700 1700 StarzEncore

701 1701 StarzEncore Action

702 1702 StarzEncore Classic

703 1703 StarzEncore Suspense

HD# 704 1704 StarzEncore Western*

744 Max East 705 1705 StarzEncore Family*

745 Max West 706 1706 StarzEncore Espanol*

746 MoreMax East 707 1707 StarzEncore Black

747 MoreMax West *Indicates SD-only channel  

748 ActionMax East

749 ActionMax West

750 ThrillerMax East

751 ThrillerMax West

752 MovieMax

753 Max Latino

754 5-StarMax

755 OuterMax

HD # SD # Sports Package Channels     By Channel Number

632 1632 Fantasy Sports

633 1633 Fight Network

622 1622 FOX College Sports*

627 Longhorn Network

607 1607 NFL Network 

634 1634 NFL RedZone

609 1609 Outside TV  

*Indicates SD-only channel  

Premium Channels
Additional Subscription(s) for Premium Package(s) may be added to any Skitter TV tier subscription.

                SPORTS PACKAGE

*HBO & Cinemax channels available in HD only 

By Channel Number

By Channel Number

Cinemax Channels

By Channel Number

By Channel Number

Available through

$3.99/mo for Total subscribers
$6.99/mo for Select/Prime subscribers

$20/mo

$14/mo

$12/mo

$7/mo


